Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ciara Taylor - (1145452) - St lves SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.22
1:09.03
1:09.40
1:09.76
1:09.79
1:09.84
1:09.87
1:10.13
1:10.36
1:10.54

:110.64

:110.66

110.71

111.07

111.51

111.75

:113.84

114.62

115.19

:116.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.07
1:09.40

1:10.36
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

537
519
510
503

501
500
495
490
486
484
484
483
475
466
462
424
411
401
382

WA Pts
475
510
490

Round

F
H
H

-n

m I I I I

I T T I I I I IT I T

-

Round
H
H
F

Date

24/03/19
06/04/19
30/04/23
19/04/19
24/03/19
01/05/22
27/05/19
19/04/19
07/04/23
15/04/22
11/03/23
22/12/119
07/04/23
23/02/24
20/03/22
14/09/19
15/09/18
28/05/18
24/03/18
24/03/18

Date
23/02/24
30/04/23
07/04/23

Meet

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet

Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023
CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019
CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022

Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2023
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2022

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2019

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2018

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023

City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023

Venue

Corby
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Norwich
UEA Sportspark
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Corby
Norwich
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Corby
Corby

Venue
Sheffield
Norwich

Norwich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

St lves
St Ives
St Ives
St lves
St Ives
St lves
St Ilves

St Ives

St Ives

St Ives

St lves
St Ilves
St lves
St Ives
St Ives

St Ives

Club Swam Under

St lves

Level

3
1

w W

-

Level
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:10.71
1:10.64
1:09.84
1:10.54
1:11.51
1:10.66
1:11.75
1:09.87
1:09.76
1:10.13
1:09.03
1:08.22
1:09.79
1:13.84
1:14.62
1:16.44
1:15.19

Copyright 2024

484
501
486
466
484
462
500
503

519
537
502

411
382
401

I I I I T I I T

N

I

I T T =

07/04/23
11/03/23
01/05/22
15/04/22
20/03/22
22/12/19
14/09/19
27/05/19
19/04/19
19/04/19
06/04/19
24/03/19
24/03/19
15/09/18
28/05/18
24/03/18
24/03/18

City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023

Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2023
SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022

Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2022
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2019

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019
CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2018

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Corby
Sheffield
UEA Sportspark
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Luton
Corby
Corby

St Ives

St Ives

St lves
St lves
St Ilves
St Ives
St lves
St Ives
St Ives
St lves
St Ives
St lves
St Ives
St lves

St Ives

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



