## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ciara Taylor - (1145452) - St Ives SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.22	537	F	24/03/19	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	St Ives	3
1:09.03	519	Н	06/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	St lves	1
1:09.40	510	Н	30/04/23	Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023	Norwich	St lves	1
1:09.76	503	F	19/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	St lves	1
1:09.79	502	Н	24/03/19	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	St Ives	3
1:09.84	501	Н	01/05/22	SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022	Norwich	St Ives	1
1:09.87	500	Н	27/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019	UEA Sportspark	St Ives	1
1:10.13	495	Н	19/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	St Ives	1
1:10.36	490	F	07/04/23	City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023	Norwich		1
1:10.54	486	Н	15/04/22	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022	Norwich		1
1:10.64	484	Н	11/03/23	Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2023	Luton	St lves	1
1:10.66	484	Н	22/12/19	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival	Corby	St lves	1
1:10.71	483	Н	07/04/23	City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023	Norwich		1
1:11.07	475	Н	23/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield		1
1:11.51	466	Н	20/03/22	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2022	Luton	St Ives	1
1:11.75	462	Н	14/09/19	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2019	Sheffield	St lves	3
1:13.84	424	Н	15/09/18	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2018	Sheffield	St Ives	3
1:14.62	411	Н	28/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Luton	St Ives	1
1:15.19	401	Н	24/03/18	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	St Ives	3
1:16.44	382	F	24/03/18	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	St Ives	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.0	)7 475	Н	23/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield		1
1:09.4	0 510	Н	30/04/23	Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023	Norwich	St lves	1
1:10.3 Copyright 2		F	07/04/23	City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023	Norwich	Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

1:10.71	483	Н	07/04/23	City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023	Norwich		1
1:10.64	484	Н	11/03/23	Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2023	Luton	St lves	1
1:09.84	501	Н	01/05/22	SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022	Norwich	St lves	1
1:10.54	486	Н	15/04/22	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022	Norwich		1
1:11.51	466	Н	20/03/22	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2022	Luton	St lves	1
1:10.66	484	Н	22/12/19	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival	Corby	St lves	1
1:11.75	462	Н	14/09/19	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2019	Sheffield	St lves	3
1:09.87	500	Н	27/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019	UEA Sportspark	St lves	1
1:09.76	503	F	19/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	St lves	1
1:10.13	495	Н	19/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	St lves	1
1:09.03	519	Н	06/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	St lves	1
1:08.22	537	F	24/03/19	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	St lves	3
1:09.79	502	Н	24/03/19	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	St lves	3
1:13.84	424	Н	15/09/18	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2018	Sheffield	St lves	3
1:14.62	411	Н	28/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Luton	St lves	1
1:16.44	382	F	24/03/18	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	St lves	3
1:15.19	401	Н	24/03/18	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	St lves	3

Page 2 / 2